Coaches:

e Maggie McBurney, Asst Coach
e lan Murray, Coach

Players (15)

NAME

Musab Algahim
Edward Arakcheev
Joshua Cole
Jackson Costello
Maxwell Dziedzic
Ahmad Elwan
Ayman El-Zammar
Zayd Hassan
Evan Huyck

Jack Lemley
Garett O'Haver
Benjamin Ruckdeschel
Jonas Sarmast
Jamison Simms
Ryan Werner

Jamesville-Dewitt
Boys 7th/8th Swimming/Diving
2022 - 2023

GRADE

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

Athletics Director: Mr. Frederick Wheeler
Assistant: Mrs. Jackie Wheeler

6845 Edinger Drive

Fayetteville , NY, 13066

(315) 445-8345
www.jamesvilledewitt.org/athletics

POSITION
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